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Club Round 1

1 ASV MALLES  Rudi, Sagmeister [1]
2  Bye
3 LARIO BC  Liam, Pellizzari
4  Bye
5 BOCCARDO NOVI  Andrea, D [9/16]
6  Bye
7 BC SANTAGATA  Salvatore, D'Agostino
8 VIGNANELLO  Alessandro, Lupi
9 PIUME D'ARGENTO  Salvatore, S [5/8]

10  Bye
11 SPACE BAD  Giuseppe, Nobile
12  Bye
13 GSA CHIARI  Nicola, Vertua [9/16]
14  Bye
15 SSV BOZEN  Gabriel, Depaoli
16 BOCCARDO NOVI  Federico, Demicheli
17 CS ETNA  Giorgio, Chillemi [3/4]
18  Bye
19 BOCCARDO NOVI  Giuseppe, Foco
20  Bye
21 GSA CHIARI  Cristian, Baroni [9/16]
22  Bye
23 VIGNANELLO  Gianluca, Terlizzi
24 CASTEL DI IUDICA  Dario Placido, Pesce
25 ACQUI BADMINTON  Alessio, Di Lenardo [5/8]
26  Bye
27 GSA CHIARI  Marco, Baroni
28  Bye
29 SC MERAN  Michael, Noggler [9/16]
30  Bye
31 JUNIOR MILANO  Ludovico, Lagorio
32 BC SANTAGATA  Giuseppe, Di Domenico
33 JUNIOR MILANO  Jonas, Iversen
34 LARIO BC  Sergio, Passador
35  Bye
36 BC SANTAGATA  Michele, Finaldi [9/16]
37  Bye
38 BC ANGELO ROTH  Ivan, Sotgiu
39  Bye
40 SENIGALLIA  Gianmarco, Bailetti [5/8]
41 BRACCIANO BADMINTON Fu, Ye
42 ALBA SHUTTLE  Francesco, Galvagno
43  Bye
44 GSA CHIARI  Matteo, Massetti [9/16]
45  Bye
46 CS ORIONE VOGHERA  Matteo, Suardi
47  Bye
48 BOCCARDO NOVI  Manuel, Scafuri [3/4]
49 PICENTIA BC  Adolfo, Fortunato
50 BOCCARDO NOVI  Elias, D'Amico
51  Bye
52 VIGNANELLO  Luca, Fornicoli [9/16]
53  Bye
54 TIGULLIO BC  Michele, Pellegrini
55  Bye
56 SC MERAN  Patrick, Mattei [5/8]
57 BOCCARDO NOVI  Stefano, D'Elia
58 BC MILANO  Alexander, Kantioler
59  Bye
60 ACQUI BADMINTON  Lorenzo, R [9/16]
61  Bye
62 GSA CHIARI  Alessandro, Gozzini
63  Bye
64 095 BC  Antonio, Laudani [2]

Round 2

 Rudi, Sagmeister [1]
 
 Liam, Pellizzari
 
 Andrea, D [9/16]
 
 
 
 Salvatore, S [5/8]
 
 Giuseppe, Nobile
 
 Nicola, Vertua [9/16]
 
 
 
 Giorgio, Chillemi [3/4]
 
 Giuseppe, Foco
 
 Cristian, Baroni [9/16]
 
 
 
 Alessio, Di Lenardo [5/8]
 
 Marco, Baroni
 
 Michael, Noggler [9/16]
 
 
 
 
 
 Michele, Finaldi [9/16]
 
 Ivan, Sotgiu
 
 Gianmarco, Bailetti [5/8]
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 Luca, Fornicoli [9/16]
 
 Michele, Pellegrini
 
 Patrick, Mattei [5/8]
 
 
 
 Lorenzo, R [9/16]
 
 Alessandro, Gozzini
 
 Antonio, Laudani [2]
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Club Round 1

1 FIAMME ORO  Rosario, M [1]

2 JUNIOR MILANO  Davide, Mitrotta

3  SM Qualificazione - Q4

4 GSA CHIARI  Giorgio, Gozzini

5 SC MERAN  David, Salutt [5/8]

6  SM Qualificazione - Q8

7 ASV MALLES  Manuel, Batista

8 POL SANTERAMO  Fabio, Caponio

9 PICENTIA BC  Antonio, L [3/4]

10 SC MERAN  Markus, Hofer

11 CS ETNA  Andrea, Franceschino

12  SM Qualificazione - Q3

13 ASV MALLES  Lukas, Osele [5/8]

14  SM Qualificazione - Q6

15 VIGNANELLO  Gino, Capati

16 GSA CHIARI  Enrico, Baroni

17  SM Qualificazione - Q2

18 SC MERAN  Jonas, Gamper

19 15 ZERO  Bruno, Stegani

20 BRACCIANO BADMINTON Daniele, C [5/8]

21 GSA CHIARI  Giovanni, Toti

22 ASV MALLES  Simon, Koellemann

23  SM Qualificazione - Q5

24 SSV BOZEN  Marco, M [3/4]

25  SM Qualificazione - Q7

26 AQUILE DEL TIRRENO  Nicola, Spagnuolo

27 GSA CHIARI  Diego, Scalvini

28 SS LAZIO  Paolo, Viola [5/8]

29  SM Qualificazione - Q1

30 BC MILANO  Matteo, Bellucci

31 ASV MALLES  Kevin, Strobl

32 FIAMME ORO  Giovanni, Greco [2]
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